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Heartland Christian High Girls Basketball

Monday  — At Goodland (C team), 5 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 18, TBA — vs. Flint Hills
Tuesday, Jan. 21, 6:30 p.m. — at Healy
Saturday, Jan. 25, 4 p.m. — vs. CFE at 

Winona
Tuesday, Feb. 4, TBA — vs. Hays at 

Smokey Valley
Friday, Feb. 7, 6:30 p.m. — vs. CFE

Saturday, Feb. 8, TBA — at Salina
Tuesday, Feb. 18, 6:30 p.m. — at Palco
Thursday, Feb. 20, 5 p.m. — vs. Goodland 

(C team), 5 p.m.

Tuesday, Feb. 25, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Tri-
plains-Brewster 

Friday, Feb. 28 and Saturday, March 1, 
TBA  — KCAA State Tournament

Crusaders’ Schedule

Good Luck Athletes!

JEFF MORRISON, OD
MARK WAHLMEIER, OD
DANIELLE McATEE, OD
JORDAN HAGER, OD
ANDREA SIS, OD

Four Locations to Serve You
1005 S. Range, Colby

1002 Broadway, Goodland
498 15th St., Burlington

707 Grant, Atwoodwww.eyeclinic.com

745 S. Country Club, Colby, KS
785-462-7979

Good luck for
a winning
season!!

R.B. HEADLEY/Colby Free Press

From left: Allie Mollendor, Savanna Sullivant, Amy Myers, Emily Delzeit, Quinlee Niblock, Kirsten Bandy and coach Marilee Gundlach.


